Hy

LAUREL COUNTY

MAY 22, 2018

PRIMARY ELECTION

PRECINCTS

SUBLIMITY

CAMPGROUND

LONDON #3

ROUGH CREEK

STANSBERRY

SUBLIMITY 2

LONDON EAST

MCHARGUE

FARISTON

LILY

FELTS

ROUGH CREEK #2

FARISTON #2

SPRING CUT

BLACKWATER

BUSH

LAKE

LONDON #1

MAPLESVILLE

JOHNSON

MCWHORTER

LONDON i#6

LONDON #2

EAST BERNSTADT #1

Gerardo SERRANO
Harold "Hal* ROGERS

EAST BERNSTADT #2

VIVA

OAKLEY

CROSSROADS

PITTSBURG

LONDON #7

LIBERTY

|LONDON #5

COLONY

LONDON #4

HART

HART #2

COLONY #2

LIBERTY #2

CAMPBELL

COLD HILL

INDEPENDENCE

LEVEL GREEN

KEAVY

ROCKHOUSE

PR

SOUTH LAUREL

| I TR

Scott SYKES

Regina Bunch HUFF
Matthew ANDERSON

Kenneth S STEPP -

119

85

alalalalala —
OIOW|O|| ]ORN IO~ ]|0]|W]O|©

-
0Q|W

—i
AIO|O|D|NN[o|w

pia—
N|—
[=] (%3]

pry

—_

O|O|®{w|N|o|w

Page 1 of 6

111 119
156 136




9 jo g abey

Keith HAYS

Robert GOFORTH

\ 0
L (=} ~l GBS NS~ D
] 5 ,
2l lzlale . AR Tim COUCH
, : © ___J’\’ —

Christina McCREARY

 pOEE’

8§
GG -
68
So
69
¥S
€3
88
LL
8.
174
€9
19
29
/8
S
144
.8
€8
16
S9
0s
JAS]
8.
9g
14
/c
€9
86
19
66
€8
€6
66
122
901
68
JAS)
V6
cs
18

Joyce Garland PARKER

£8h9

ﬁ | jury iy —_ - Uy Y Y Uy pEIY - | Ty puy Y ] ala _;DeanJOHNSON
o] X2 |WOINN|NININIS|oIN]| M| |O]O|N| | w|w|b|o|w]le|w|olw|o|w|2INd|o|lu]=]|olN]o|lw|o|lu|NNo
JO|OIN|OINID|W[O[O|W A= ININ|O[R|NW|D|O|H[N|NIN|R|N|W][H O ININ]W|N| AW H|W][O|Nd]|N || N
g [ Ty pUry Uy 3] [y Y Y P U GEPY NIy Y Y VY Y EIY pEY PEIY Jy Y — ~fala alalalal— _;Joe"Tony"BROWN".
DI NINDOINO]OIR|OIDINIDININIO]]|=|o|W[N[R|N|W|R[N|O|O|WRIN[O|=|Olw|o||o|N|D|Nd|IN][D

OR[N D INJO|W|O|D|O|WIN| = OO |DW] W=D |XD|O|= NIV ]|=|o|W|A]OIN ||| ||e o

ALNNOOD 13HNVT

8102 ‘ez AVIN

NOILLO3F T3 AHVNIHd



9 jo g abed

2889 Lowe ]~ ¢

. fWilliam Morris HAMPTON
S N N Y
_ Chris HOLLIN
Jeffrey WILLIAMS
HAERRNEEE
Kevin TAYLOR
'g Pearl Albert YADEN
: Ny wW|—
= |OIN|—2{O]|o]|w
Sharon J. BENGE
DI EN IS IS EN ESES
(S 1121 081 BV (=] [22] Bl
- David MOSLEY
== ]|o|~[=]|wW
=|O|O|Ww]j=]O]|]|w
John CRAWFORD

ALNNOD 134NVT

8L0C ‘c¢ AVIN .

Granville GAMBREL———
Al W|A]N
= IN|Wl|O|INd|NN
fafa Joseph SMITH
Do|Oo|oNDO|n~
NE|N|ONDjOo N -

NOLLOFTd AHVYINIHd




9 Jo { abed

Russell NAPIER

John PHILPOT

[ X [ecd el 141 EN (4]
DWW
ool 1] = Danny SMITH
e o LA BNy EEed [4)]
OIN|p|—=|OV|CO
Dannie BOWLING
NNj—= - |- .
=|w|n|o{=]|~

Bobby L. OWENS

Y I Richard Allen SAPCUT
W= |OIN]|©
[o o] N1 {321 B [o>] [o0]
ol 1ala Steve CORNN
NININ] | O
Nl = w2 o

Kenneth HUTTON

Donnie Lee PHILPOT

~p F=lofo
alofol8lo
al " eiels

- Teddy "Fruitman" BENGE
X|W|o|IN[O|A[NjW|—
OR[N AN .
Mike ROOT

IMary Louise NOLAN

s
« N N Rufus FIELDS
~ w|ololv|o|olo|o]w

ZX|olole|al=Z | e

ALNNOI 13HNVT

8102 ‘2 AVIN

NOILO31d AHVYWNIH]



8.1
62l
0Sl
16
Ll
€2t
16
01
8t

Jimmy L. LEWIS

98

=
59
9/
1is
c/
119
{oc

|74

Christopher L. WEBB

; MAQISTSA_
(REPUBLICAN

ALNNOD 134NV

Stanley CHESNUT

[47
L
9l
9l
S¢

Kenneth W. ROBBINS

6L1
66

€8l
141"
I8

651
a9l

Jeff BOOK

9 Jo g ebey

cl
Ll
14"
Sl
9¢
¥4

Robbie ROBINSON

Edward ALLEN

14"
14
14
4
144
cc
ov
0s

Hank VAUGHN

8¢
g¢c
L€
0l
8l
yx4
o

Dwayne HUFF

9¢
S
14
S9
114
54
1214
%4

Clifford CALDWELL

98
oy
54
JA4
€2
6¢
14

Carl R. CHEEK

1
9¢
Gg
69
LS
A
98
11

Travis GREGORY

8L0C ‘ce AV

NOILO313 AHVYWIHd



g Jo 9 abed

Billy B. OAKLEY

Kip JERVIS

Jeff HOOKER

Oscar "Big O" MILLER

Harley R. HAMMACK

Ryan PROFFITT

David GRIFFITH

¥e

19
9

14

8.
€6

¥8

c6

89

19
09
el
69
14
08

901
96
26
6.
6
oY
8.
YA
SS
8l

901
86
7S

14
16
16
99
S8

L1l
69
86

9. -
(914
9L

Bobby "Bubba" HALL

Dan BALLOU

orl
66
yA4

€Gl
€0}
6

v8

06l
6¢et
ogl
[433
90}
68

96
66

6.1
Gl

gL

548

08l

col -
691
eel
¥8

66

el
801

[{o]8
(14
1

191

90}
2ol
80}
.8

gyl
G|
gcl

LLL
6S}
G8

29l

Debra Hembree LAMBERT

9€

8¢
gl

S

9¢
9¢

€e
69

o
JA4
GG
[43
GE

54
8¢
cs

S¢
6¢

1S
JA4
JA4
1474

8¢
114
A
%4
4

0c
gl

4
134
Sg
Ly
JA>
[4°]

|80}

1€
(44
JAS]
S
14
0€
9¢

8%

David TAPP

ALNNOOD 713HNVT

8102 ‘22 AV

NOILO3T3 AHVYWNIHd



